	Dane County						
ANG CONSTA	Legislation Details						
File #:	2019 RES- 249	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	9/12/2019		In control:	County Board			
On agenda:			Final action:	10/7/2019			
Title:	NORTHSIDE EARLY CHILDHOOD ZONE OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - CYF DIVISION						
Sponsors:	JAMIE KUHN						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. 2019 RES-249, 2. 2019 RES-249 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2019 RES-249 CONTRACT #13803, 4. 2019 RES 249 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/7/2019	1	County Executive	signed	
10/3/2019	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
9/23/2019	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/19/2019	1	Health & Human Needs Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/19/2019	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/13/2019	1	County Board	referred	
9/13/2019	1	County Board	referred	
9/6/2019	1	County Board	referred	